
SN Office Name Mail ID

1 Chairman Chairman@cspc.co.in

2 M.D. CSPDCL MDDiscom@cspc.co.in

3 C.E. (O&M), Danganiya CEOnM.Raipur@cspc.co.in

4 C.E. (Revenue) CSPDCL Raipur CERevenue.CSPDCL@cspc.co.in

5 C.E. (S&P) CSPDCL CESnP@cspc.co.in

6 C.E. (RA & PM) CSPDCL CE.Commercial@cspc.co.in

7 C.E. (PROJECT) CSPDCL ce.project@cspc.co.in

8 G.M. (HR) CSPDCL HR.CSPDCL@cspc.co.in

9 C.E. (Vigilance) CSPDCL EDvigilance@cspc.co.in

10 C.E. (Civil-Dist.) CSPDCL CECIVIL.CSPDCL@cspc.co.in

11 C.E. (Training) CSPDCL CETrg.CSPDCL@cspc.co.in

12 E.D. Rural Raipur Region ED.RR@cspc.co.in

13 E.D. Durg Region ED.Durg@cspc.co.in

14 E.D. Bilaspur Region Rce.Bilaspur@cspc.co.in

15 C.E. Rajnandgaon Region Rce.Rajnandgaon@cspc.co.in

16 E.D. Jagdalpur Region Rce.Jagdalpur@cspc.co.in

17 C.E. Ambikapur Region CEOnM.Ambikapur@cspc.co.in

18 CE Raigarh Region RCE.Raigarh@cspc.co.in

19 ED Raipur Region Rural ED.RRRural@cspc.co.in

20 G.M. (Finance) CSPDCL fin.cspdcl@cspc.co.in

21 DGM Finance CSPDCL DGMFin.CSPDCL@cspc.co.in

22 Manager CAU CSPDCL AMCAU.CSPDCL@cspc.co.in

23 Manager Raipur Region SrAO.RR@cspc.co.in

24 RAO-I Raipur RAO.Gudhiyari@cspc.co.in

25 RAO-II Raipur Rao2.Raipur@cspc.co.in

26 RAO Durg Rao.Durg@cspc.co.in

27 RAO Rajnandgaon Rao.Rajnandgaon@cspc.co.in

28 RAO Bilaspur Rao.Bilaspur@cspc.co.in

29 RAO Champa RAO.Champa@cspc.co.in

30 RAO Ambikapur Rao.Ambikapur@cspc.co.in

31 RAO Jagdalpur Rao.Jagdalpur@cspc.co.in

32 S.E.(Store) Raipur SEStore.Raipur@cspc.co.in

33 E.E.(Store) RAIPUR EESTORE.RAIPUR@cspc.co.in

34 E.E.(Store) Bhilai EEStore.Bhilai@cspc.co.in

35 E.E.(Store) Bilaspur EEStoreDist.Bilaspur@cspc.co.in

36 E.E.(Store) Jagdalpur EEStore.Jagdalpur@cspc.co.in

37 E.E.(Store) Raigarh EEStore.Raigarh@cspc.co.in
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